2024 Schedule
'24-'25 Season

September Cancelled ? October Cancelled ? November Cancelled ? December Cancelled ?
23-Sep  Mon No 3-Oct Thu No 4-Nov  Mon No 2-Dec Mon No
26-Sep  Thu No 7-Oct Mon No 7-Nov  Thu No 5-Dec Thu No
30-Sep  Mon No 10-Oct Thu No 11-Nov Mon No 9-Dec Mon Yes

14-Oct Mon Yes 14-Nov Thu No 12-Dec Thu No
2024 17-Oct Thu No 18-Nov  Mon No 16-Dec Mon No
21-Oct Mon No 21-Nov Thu No 19-Dec Thu Yes
24-Oct Thu No 25-Nov ~ Mon No 23-Dec Mon Yes
28-Oct Mon No 28-Nov Thu No 26-Dec Thu Yes
31-Oct Thu No 30-Dec Mon Yes
January Cancelled ? February Cancelled ? March Cancelled ? April Cancelled ?
2-Jan Thu Yes 3-Feb Mon No 3-Mar Mon No 3-Apr Thu No
6-Jan Mon No 6-Feb Thu No 6-Mar Thu No 7-Apr Mon No
9-Jan Thu No 10-Feb Mon No 10-Mar Mon No 10-Apr Thu No
13-Jan Mon No 13-Feb Thu No 13-Mar Thu No 14-Apr Mon No
16-Jan Thu No 17-Feb Mon Yes 17-Mar Mon No 17-Apr Thu No
20-Jan Mon No 20-Feb Thu No 20-Mar Thu Yes 21-Apr Mon No
23-Jan Thu No 24-Feb Mon No 24-Mar Mon No 24-Apr Thu No
27-Jan Mon No 27-Feb Thu No 27-Mar Thu No 28-Apr Mon No
30-Jan Thu No 31-Mar Mon No No
2025 May Cancelled ? June Cancelled ?
1-May Thu No 2-Jun Mon No
5-May Mon No 5-Jun Thu No Please note :
8-May Thu No 9-Jun Mon No Regrettably, BBC sometimes receive cancellations with short notice.
12-May Mon No 12-Jun Thu No We request you therefore to please check the website frequently.
15-May Thu No www.bowmanvillebadmintonclub.com
19-May Mon Yes
22-May Thu No
26-May Mon No r

29-May Thu No MOMMYIT'S OVER


http://www.bowmanvillebadmintonclub.com/

